Personal Learning Checklist
Student Name:

AQA GCSE DESIGN and TECHNOLOGY

Product Design

TOPIC

DESIGN STRATEGIES
ELECTRONIC SYSTEM

WORK OF OTHER DESIGNERS
WORK OF OTHER COMPANIES
ECO, ENVIROMENTAL, SOCIAL
RESEARCH AND INVESTIGATION
BRIEF AND SPECICICATION
EXPLORING IDEAS
COMMINICATION OF IDEAS 1
COMMINICATION OF IDEAS 2
COMPUTER BASED TOOLS
PROTOTYPE DEVELOPMENT
ENERGY GENERATION

MECH SYSTEMS 1

MECH SYSTEMS 2
PROPERTIES OF MATERIALS
PAPER AND BOARD

TIMBER

METALS

POLYMERS

TEXTILES

NEW MATERIALS

STANDARD COMPONENTS
FINISHING MATERIALS
SELECTION OF MATERIALS
WORKING WITH MATERIALS
SCALES OF MANUFACTURE
MANUFACTURING

PAPER AND BOARD

TIMBER BASED MATERIALS
METALS AND ALLOYS
POLYMERS

TEXTILES
MEASUREMENT+PRODUCTION
ENSURING ACCURACY
IMPACT ON INDUSTRY
IMPACT ON PRODUCTION
IMPACT ON SOCIETY+ENVIRO
Helpful websites

pageno. cOVEREDY/N [l A
8

10
12
14
16
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
46
48
50
60
62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
92

94

96

98
100
102
104
106
122
124
126

https://studyrocket.co.uk/revision/gcse-design-and-technology-aqa
https://www.technologystudent.com/
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zby2bdm

SPEC CODE 8552
HOW SECURE IS YOUR KNOWLEDGE

G

?



	Sheet1

