## **Personal Learning Checklist**

**Student Name:** 

## **AQA GCSE DESIGN and TECHNOLOGY**

**Product Design** 

SPEC CODE 8552 HOW SECURE IS YOUR KNOWLEDGE

TOPIC page no. COVERED Y/N R A G

DESIGN STRATEGIES 8

ELECTRONIC SYSTEM 10

WORK OF OTHER DESIGNERS 12

DESIGN STRATEGIES	8
ELECTRONIC SYSTEM	10
WORK OF OTHER DESIGNERS	12
WORK OF OTHER COMPANIES	14
ECO, ENVIROMENTAL, SOCIAL	16
RESEARCH AND INVESTIGATION	22
BRIEF AND SPECICICATION	24
EXPLORING IDEAS	26
COMMINICATION OF IDEAS 1	28
COMMINICATION OF IDEAS 2	30
COMPUTER BASED TOOLS	32
PROTOTYPE DEVELOPMENT	34
ENERGY GENERATION	46
MECH SYSTEMS 1	48
MECH SYSTEMS 2	50
PROPERTIES OF MATERIALS	60
PAPER AND BOARD	62
TIMBER	64
METALS	66
POLYMERS	68
TEXTILES	70
NEW MATERIALS	72
STANDARD COMPONENTS	74
FINISHING MATERIALS	76
SELECTION OF MATERIALS	78
WORKING WITH MATERIALS	80
SCALES OF MANUFACTURE	92
MANUFACTURING	
PAPER AND BOARD	94
TIMBER BASED MATERIALS	96
METALS AND ALLOYS	98
POLYMERS	100
TEXTILES	102
MEASUREMENT+PRODUCTION	104
ENSURING ACCURACY	106
IMPACT ON INDUSTRY	122
IMPACT ON PRODUCTION	124
IMPACT ON SOCIETY+ENVIRO	126

## **Helpful websites**

https://studyrocket.co.uk/revision/gcse-design-and-technology-aqa

https://www.technologystudent.com/

https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/examspecs/zby2bdm